
JV Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Chilton 00:20:34.88 27

2 Kiel 00:20:40.38 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Valders 00:23:29.57 3

Brillion 00:22:44.16 2

Roncalli 00:23:05.18 2

Two Rivers 00:23:54.32 2
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JV Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:20:34.88 10 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 218 Mason Pagel 00:18:53.66 1

2 5 217 Gavin Opperman 00:20:46.27 5

3 6 215 Dominik Bennett 00:20:47.62 6

4 8 216 Bennett Geiser 00:21:10.93 7

5 9 221 Jack Schoen 00:21:15.94 8

6 10 223 Owen Ziegelbauer 00:21:17.85 (9)

7 11 222 Noah Schumacher 00:21:37.00 (10)

2 Kiel 00:20:40.38 7 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 264 Nathan Lee 00:18:56.02 2

2 3 266 Luke Milski 00:20:00.24 3

3 4 263 Logan Brunner 00:20:11.43 4

4 14 268 Ryan Pagel 00:22:04.54 11

5 15 267 Nick Milski 00:22:09.69 12

6 16 265 Will Lee 00:22:23.21 (13)

7 18 262 Landon Brunner 00:22:52.55 (14)

XM Timing LLC Printed: 10/12/2023 5:32:28 PM Page: 2 of 3



JV Boys - 2023 EWC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 218 Mason Pagel SO 00:18:53.66 Chilton

2 2 264 Nathan Lee SO 00:18:56.02 Kiel

3 3 266 Luke Milski SR 00:20:00.24 Kiel

4 4 263 Logan Brunner SO 00:20:11.43 Kiel

5 5 217 Gavin Opperman FR 00:20:46.27 Chilton

6 6 215 Dominik Bennett SO 00:20:47.62 Chilton

7 0 162 Isaiah Kempen SO 00:21:10.28 Brillion

8 7 216 Bennett Geiser SO 00:21:10.93 Chilton

9 8 221 Jack Schoen JR 00:21:15.94 Chilton

10 (9) 223 Owen Ziegelbauer FR 00:21:17.85 Chilton

11 (10) 222 Noah Schumacher SR 00:21:37.00 Chilton

12 0 219 Dustin Popp FR 00:21:57.76 Chilton

13 0 899 Kevin Halverson SO 00:22:00.27 Valders

14 11 268 Ryan Pagel SR 00:22:04.54 Kiel

15 12 267 Nick Milski FR 00:22:09.69 Kiel

16 (13) 265 Will Lee FR 00:22:23.21 Kiel

17 0 395 Brandon Cayemberg FR 00:22:52.45 Roncalli

18 (14) 262 Landon Brunner SR 00:22:52.55 Kiel

19 0 220 Carter Propson FR 00:22:55.68 Chilton

20 0 214 Aiden Bangart FR 00:23:08.42 Chilton

21 0 396 Danny Verhasselt JR 00:23:17.92 Roncalli

22 0 878 Lance Anderson SO 00:23:30.27 Two Rivers

23 0 897 Nigel Burton JR 00:24:09.53 Valders

24 0 161 Thomas Fischer FR 00:24:18.05 Brillion

25 0 880 Warrick Mohorne JR 00:24:18.37 Two Rivers

26 0 898 Jacob Drath FR 00:24:18.92 Valders
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